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

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE — Nice brick home in a
| desirable location. Features living room, family room,
. kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, garage. Wooded lot.

Completely redecorated. Priced to go at $59,500.
. Assumable mortgage at 9 per cent.

: CAPE COLONY — Double wide mobile home in |

excellent condition located on three wooded lots. Home
. features 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. Owner financing

available. $21,500.

| ™WIDDY AVE. — Neat brie PG
| (fireplace), Den, Kitchen-Dining arer - 1c-2"e LR

| Fenced backyard. $40,000.

rea, 3 BR, 2 Baths.

. MORGAN PARK — 3,000 ft. of luxury including
solarium, library, rec. room, DR, LR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2'
' baths, workshop, acre lot. Much more. $93,500.

den (fireplace), 3 BR, 2%
Located on large lot with lots

- For information call 482-4798 after 6
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